Unique ID

W2/10/004
W2/10/005
W2/10/006
W2/10/007

W2/12/013

W2/11/008

W2/11/009

W2/11/010

W2/11/011

Decided
Priority

Road name, Settlement

Traffic management problem

2010/11

Parking problems for residents. Change
DYL to SYL timed restriction.

.« Parking problems outside the school.
SYL timed restriction and DYL.

Removal of traffic order cicumstances

* changed

. HCV Overnight Parking

Revoke double and single restriction

both sides
2011/12

Traffic order obsolete School no longer
~ there

HCV Overnight Parking, look at area as
a whole to include Aggreko

- Change of use amend order

Restrictions to solve issues with parking
outside the school

County Member

Patrick Corfield

John Bernard/Phillip Jones

Derek Davis

Ray Easton

John Bernard/Phillip Jones

Derek Davis

Derek Davis

John Rowley

Patrick Corfield

Ray Easton

District Ward

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Parish Council

Non Parished

Hednesford & Rawnsley

Non Parished
Rugeley Town

Hednesford

Chadsmoor
Chadsmoor
Norton Canes

Bridgetown

Brereton & Ravenhill

W2/12/012

W2/15/013

W2/15/016

W2/999

W2/13/017

W2/12/018

W2/12/019

W2/12/020

W2/14/021

W2/14/022

W2/14/023

Remove restrictions outside pub

Requests to amend the current TRO,
Mill street, Sprin% Street, Remingtcextend current marking to protect
Awalting auteome of sheet charging consi! 2097 junction and propertie in Spring Street

Brunswick Road / Hanover Place

Junction protection

Following recommendations of the
report consultation with Town retailers in

2013/14

Request for limited parking next to park

Sheep Fair, Rugeley

Heron Street, Rugeley Extend existing order

Pye Green Road, Cannock Problems with school parking

Wolverhampton Road, Cannock  Outside WMC to prevent double parking

2014/15

Restrictions to remove parked HCV's

Martindale, Cannock from around the business premises

Littleworth Hill, Hednesford Restrictions to remove parents parking.

Ascot Drive, Cannock Parking issues at school time

Geoff Martin

Patrick Corfield

Patrick Corfield

Patrick Corfield

Geoff Martin

Geoff Martin

Derek Davis

Patrick Corfield

Derek Davis

John Bernard/Phillip Jones

Patrick Corfield

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Rugeley Town

Non - Parished

Non-Parished

Non-Parished

Rugeley Town
Rugeley Town
Chadsmoor

Non-Parished

Chadsmoor
Hednesford

Non - Parished



W2/14/024

Reviewed
Jan-13

Jan-12

Jan-12

Jan-12

Mar-12

Jan-13

Nov-10

Nov-10

Nov-10

Arch Street, Rugeley

Reduce current DYL restriction

Geoff Martin

Requests requiring prioritisation

Wolverhampton Road, Cannock Outside WMC to prevent double parking

Girton Road, Cannock
Pye Green Road, Cannock

Post Office Lane, Slitting Mill

Requests requiring further continued review

Old Fallow Road , Cannock

Norton Terrace, Norton Canes

New Penkridge Road, Cannock
Springfield Rise, Hednesford

Mcghie Street, Hednesford

Problems with rail users using Girton
Road, rather than pay the car park fee

Problems with school parking

Problems with footway parking AONB

Junction protection markings required

Problems with larger vehicles accessing
the street due to cars parked along the
street

Parking issues due to school
Junction protection markings required

Junction protection markings required

Patrick Corfield

Derek Davis

Geoff Martin

Patrick Corfield

John Rowley

Patrick Corfield

John Bernard/Phillip Jones

John Bernard/Phillip Jones

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Rugeley

Non-Parished

Chadsmoor

Rugeley

Non - Parished

Norton Canes

Non - Parished
Hednesford

Hednesford



