Unique ID	Decided Priority	Road name, Settlement	Traffic management problem	County Member	District Ward	Parish Council				
2010/11										
W2/10/004	1	Greenfields, Cannock	Parking problems for residents. Change DYL to SYL timed restriction.	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Non Parished				
W2/10/005	1	Wood Lane, Cannock	Parking problems outside the school. SYL timed restriction and DYL.	John Bernard/Phillip Jones	Cannock Chase	Hednesford & Rawnsley				
W2/10/006	1	Old Fallow Road, Chadsmoor	Removal of traffic order cicumstances changed	Derek Davis	Cannock Chase	Non Parished				
W2/10/007	1	Towers Business Park, Rugeley	HCV Overnight Parking	Ray Easton	Cannock Chase	Rugeley Town				
W2/12/013	3	Eskrett Street, Hednesford	Revoke double and single restriction both sides	John Bernard/Phillip Jones	Cannock Chase	Hednesford				
2011/12										
W2/11/008	1	Cecil Street Chadsmoor UED	Traffic order obsolete School no longer there	Derek Davis	Cannock Chase	Chadsmoor				
	2	John Street, Chadsmoor		Derek Davis	Cannock Chase	Chadsmoor				
W2/11/009	3	Hickling Road, Kingswood	HCV Overnight Parking, look at area as a whole to include Aggreko	John Rowley	Cannock Chase	Norton Canes				
W2/11/010	4	Park Street, Bridgetown	Change of use amend order	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Bridgetown				
W2/11/011	0	Talbot Road, Rugeley NUED	Restrictions to solve issues with parking outside the school	Ray Easton	Cannock Chase	Brereton & Ravenhill				
2012/13										
W2/12/012	3	Church Street, Rugeley	Remove restrictions outside pub	Geoff Martin	Cannock Chase	Rugeley Town				
W2/15/013	2	Mill street, Spring Street, Remingt Awaiting outcome of street charging consultation	Requests to amend the current TRO, cextend current marking to protect junction and propertie in Spring Street	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Non - Parished				
W2/15/016	1	Brunswick Road / Hanover Place Cannock	Junction protection	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Non-Parished				
W2/999		Cannock On street Parking Charges Proposed Scheme	Following recommendations of the report consultation with Town retailers in	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Non-Parished				
2013/14										
W2/13/017		Sheep Fair, Rugeley	Request for limited parking next to park	Geoff Martin	Cannock Chase	Rugeley Town				
W2/12/018		Heron Street, Rugeley	Extend existing order	Geoff Martin	Cannock Chase	Rugeley Town				
W2/12/019		Pye Green Road, Cannock	Problems with school parking	Derek Davis	Cannock Chase	Chadsmoor				
W2/12/020		Wolverhampton Road, Cannock	Outside WMC to prevent double parking	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Non-Parished				
2014/15										
W2/14/021		Martindale, Cannock	Restrictions to remove parked HCV's from around the business premises	Derek Davis	Cannock Chase	Chadsmoor				
W2/14/022		Littleworth Hill, Hednesford	Restrictions to remove parents parking.	John Bernard/Phillip Jones	Cannock Chase	Hednesford				
W2/14/023		Ascot Drive, Cannock	Parking issues at school time	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Non - Parished				

Requests requiring prioritisation											
	Jan-12	Wolverhampton Road, Cannock	Outside WMC to prevent double parking	Patrick Corfield	Cannock Chase	Non-Parished					
	Jan-12	Girton Road, Cannock	Problems with rail users using Girton Road, rather than pay the car park fee								
	Jan-12	Pye Green Road, Cannock	Problems with school parking	Derek Davis	Cannock Chase	Chadsmoor					
Reviewed Jan - 13	Mar-12	Post Office Lane, Slitting Mill	Problems with footway parking AONB	Geoff Martin	Cannock Chase	Rugeley					
Requests requiring further continued review											

Junction protection markings required

Problems with larger vehicles accessing

the street due to cars parked along the

Junction protection markings required

Junction protection markings required

Parking issues due to school

Geoff Martin

Patrick Corfield

John Rowley

Patrick Corfield

John Bernard/Phillip Jones Cannock Chase

John Bernard/Phillip Jones Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Cannock Chase

Rugeley

Non - Parished

Norton Canes

Non - Parished

Hednesford

Hednesford

Reduce current DYL restriction

W2/14/024

Jan-13

Nov-10

Nov-10

Nov-10

Arch Street, Rugeley

Old Fallow Road, Cannock

Norton Terrace, Norton Canes

New Penkridge Road, Cannock

Springfield Rise, Hednesford

Mcghie Street, Hednesford